
I, DAVID H. SNIDER, CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAT WAS
PREPARED UNDER MY SUPERVISION AND THAT THE PLAT
WAS PREPARED FOR THE PURPOSE OF ACQUISITION
AND EASEMENTS ONLY, AND IS NOT INTENDED TO BE A
BOUNDARY SURVEY OF PROPERTY SHOWN.

N 40'35'03" W 337.06' (TIE)

029-682-28
J.E. WESTENBERGAND

WIFE CONSTANCEG. WESTENBERG
DB 2986/ PG 345

11010 MALLARD CREEK ROAD

CURVE
C2
C3

CURVE TABLE
RADIUIS & LENGTH

R=1156.50 L=157.66
R=849.67 L=7.06

_\\i7J _ ___- E.NGINEERINGDEPARTMENT

GALLOWAY ROAD AT
MALLARD CREEK ROAD

IMPROVEMENTS

° SCAlE ,. PROPERTY ACQUISITION

~ 1':::0'~ OWNER:WESTP. HUNTER,JR. AND- - WIFE.BRENDAR. HUNTER
ORAWNBY L.G. CHARLOTTE,MECKLENBURGCOUNTY,NC

OATE02-09-2006 CHECKEDBY SURVEYSUPvR~
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<"1°0 \<::)<0,,' CALVIN COOPER AND ~-S.....
'1'' H S~ \", WIFE JEWELB. COOPER ")

11111111; ", ",\\' DB 2805/ PG 529 ~
10908 MALLARD CREEK ROAD

029-682-22
JOSEPH V. DEBARTOLOJR. AND

WIFE AGATHA A. DEBARTOLO
DB 9632/ PG 949

10921 LOUNDOUNLANE

@
029-682-30

WEST P. HUNTER JR. AND
WIFE BRENDA R. HUNTER

DB 2962/ PG 41
2430 GALLOWAYROAD

NOTE:

1) BEARINGS AND DISTANCE SHOWN IN P ?r:NTHESIS
ARE BASED ON RECORDEDMAP 1~IFORf/ATION "

2) TOTAL AREA Z02,45~ SO.FT.

~
...

",,' ~ <?J 3) TEMP.CONSTRUCTION
.. ~'" EASEMENT 1,706 SO.FT.

,V' ~ SEE DETAIL A: "'
;)\' ...\.Q (SEE PAGE 2) 4) SIDEWALK/UTILITY " ~

oJ" ~ ~ . EASEMENT 406san. '? " to.; ~v .. . ~,,0 ~
a..<:)~ '1 " (t\1' ,," '. ." . 5) UTILITYEASEMENT 12san. 1iO' '- ,,'0'

-O~ L' "'" oS'" " ~ ~ 029-682-21
:oJ ~ " (,>;.»."." '':''. . 6) AREA REMAINING: 202,455san. ~';:-' STEVED. RILEYAND

"' '.1..) 00" "~~~ . ,")0 ") WIFE SUSAN O. RILEY
V .). /1.-., . " ~ DB 11437/ PG 956~ G',-q~v.)) ~(1\t".'.. ". ~ ~ 10913 LOUNDOUN LANE

/' !.!. ~ 6'). ">' " ") .<y. '-
( 6'0 J O/A. ~ (;>}'lGo':-~ ." -!::!~'"?~,," "-..

Art/A \_ .6, ), ~ >- . 'i 1...:--f'Jj, ''/ r ~ (/y... " /:.;I"-

US /:) /O:}?' ~ . O"'1-682-L2Z 'ro~ (700'OQ" '-.' MICHAlLt-.r'ALMlRA~'"o /e '-1{) "-.. .00') IJ'J(/y tv )0';- SEt. DETAIL B. WIFE MARY A. PALMER

It> " ?7'",O' J48 (SEE PAGE 2) DB 10660/ PG 635 ,
//p ~ ~ (70o.0g?" 1ft) It'/J5"6 . '0'0 10905 LOUNDOUN LANE"

) (IV..~ . ""- !\. """" .r<" :1.,. . --."" (70 00" "" \
""

~.OO' 1ft)

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA "" ~ ---..
COUNTYOFMECKLENBURG ""

I. REVIEWOFFICEROFMECKLENBURG "" 029-682-27
COUNTY. CERTIFY THAT THE MAP OR PLAT TO WHICH THIS LEXINGTON COMMUNITY
CERTIFICATIONIS AFFIXED MEETS ALL STATUTORYREQUIREMENTSFOR ASSOCIATION INC.
RECORDING. DB 16704/ PG 591

LOUNDOUN LANE
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IRON PIN FOUND

PROPERTY LINES

TEMP. CONSTRUCTION EASEMENT !., :...1.0. 0.m.
r ... ...'.'I. ... .,..,. .'"

REVISIONS
SIDEWALK/UTILITY EASEMENT

UTILITY EASEMENT

PREPAREDBY:
CITY OF CHARLOTTE
ENGINEERING& PROPERTYMANAGEMENT
600 EAST FOURTHSTREET
CHARLOTTE,NC 28202
704-336-2291
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LINE
11
L2
L3
L4
L5
1..6
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L8
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L10
L11
L12
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l14
l15
L16
L17
L18

LINE TABLE
LENGTH

2.18
6.96
6.21
6.06
2.00

$.98
2.00
37.44
48.58
48.60
48.52
54.14
5.15
22.72
5.31
18.76

34.39
47"-

CHARLOTTE
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CHORD
S 58'05'50" E 157.54
S 69'59'32" E 7.06

BEARING
N 33'11'42" E
N 33'11'42" E
S 54'11'31" E
N 38'32'21" E
S 51'44'49" E
S 38-.>.21" "-------

:: 54'11'..51" E
S 54'1 i .51" t.
S 55'16'13" E
SSB=28~
S 62'17'13" E- --
S 64')0'09" E
N 34'44'52" E
S 70'13'56" E
S 00'18'50" w
N 70'13' 48" w
S 53'50'46"E
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JOB NO.

512-05-004
FilE NO.
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